
Sixth Judicial Circuit 

Court Disability Coordinators 

By County 

 

 

Champaign County Courthouse:   

Lori Hansen  

lhansen@champaigncountyil.gov 

217-384-0154  

 

 

DeWitt County Courthouse:   

Jennifer Rhoades 

jrhoades@dewittcountyil.gov 

217-935-7761  

 

 

Douglas County Courthouse:  

Katy Patient  

katherine.patient@douglascountyil.gov 

217-253-4121  

 

 

Macon County Courthouse:  

Michelle Faulkner  

mfaulkner@court.co.macon.il.us 

217-424-1464  

 

 

Moultrie County Courthouse:  

Christa Helmuth  

chelmuth@moultrieco.org 

217-728-4622  

 

 

Piatt County Courthouse:  

Seth Floyd  

sefloyd@piatt.gov  

217-762-4966  

 

 

Chief Judge’s Office  

Jeff Waite  

jwaite550@me.com 

217-728-4521 
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